TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM340966

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of legal entity
SEQUENCE:	1

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SYNBIOTICS CORPORATION		04/26/2015	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Synbiotics LLC
Street Address:	12200 NW Ambassador Drive Suite 101
City:	Kansas City,
State/Country:	MISSOURI
Postal Code:	64153-2054
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1560440	ASSURE/FELV
Registration Number:	1083049	OVASSAY
Registration Number:	1561761	PROFLOK
Registration Number:	2437531	REPROCHEK
Registration Number:	4029417	RIM
Registration Number:	2173288	WITNESS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 7037392815

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: iprecordals@cpaglobal.com, gpillai@cpaglobal.com

CPA GLOBAL LTD Correspondent Name: LIBERATION HOUSE Address Line 1: **CASTLE STREET** Address Line 2:

ST HELIER, JAPAN JE1 1BL Address Line 4:

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	EIDI WHITTINGHAM		
SIGNATURE:	/H/WHITT/ZoetisSYNBIOTICSCORP/CoLE6TM/		
DATE SIGNED:	05/12/2015		

TRADEMARK **REEL: 005514 FRAME: 0270**

Total Attachments: 2

source=Step 9.0 - Synbiotics Corporation - Evidence_of_conversion_CA#page1.tif

source=Step 9.0 - Synbiotics Corporation - Evidence_of_conversion_CA#page2.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005514 FRAME: 0271



State of California Secretary of State

1069238 at

Limited Liability Company Articles of Organization - Conversion

MIDORTANT - Pand all instructions before completing this form.

201511810153

File#

LLC-1A

FILED Secretary of State
State of California

APR 2.6 2015

This Space For Filing Use Only

IMPORTANT — Read all Instruction	is belote completing this form.		1,,,,,		
Converted Entity Information					L C. Thousands
Name of Limited Liability Company (The Limited and Company may be abbreviated to I	name-must include the words Limited I Ltd. and Co., respectively.)	tability Gom	pany or the apprev	iations LLC of L	E.C. The Wolds
Synbiotics LLC		,			
The purpose of the limited liability com- organized under the California Revised L	pany is to engage in any lawful a Iniform Limited Liability Company /	ct or activ	ity for which a li	mited liability	company may be
3. The limited liability company will be manu	aged by (check only one):				l
One Manager	anager More Than One Manager All Limited Liability Company Memb				
4. Initial Street Address of Limited Liability (Company's Designated Office in C/	C	ity	State	Zip Code
16420 Via Esprillo			m Diego	CA	92127-1702
5. Initial Mailing Address of Limited Liability	Company, if different from Item 4	C	ity	State	Zip Code
Name of Initial Agent For Service of Pro- Initial agent for service of process in case the Item 7: If the agent is an individual, list the a registered corporate agent as the address for CT Corporation System	ne LLC is sued. You may list any ad- cent's business of residential street ad-				
	s s - Development in CA		ity	State	Zip Code
7. If an individual, Street Address of Agen	TION Service of Process III CA	U	nty.	CÄ	
				<u> </u>	
Converting Entity Information					
8. Name of Converting Entity					
Symbiotics Corporation /					
9. Form of Entity	10. Jurisdiction		11. CA Secretary of State File Number, if any		
Corporation	California			<u> 106923</u>	
12. The principal terms of the plan of conver exceeded the vote required. If a vote wa	sion were approved by a vote of the sequired, the following was requ	e number or red <u>for eac</u>	of interests or sha h class:	ares of each c	ass that equaled or
The class and number of outstanding		NĎ	The percenta	ge vote require	d of each class.
Common Stock, 1,000 shares			100%		
Additional Information					
13. Additional information set forth on the at		d herein h	v this reference a	nd made nart	of this certificate.
14. I certify under penalty of perjury that the which execution is my act and deed.					
14. I certify under penalty of perjury that the	e contents of this document-are-tr	ie. I decla rome M	re I am the pers	on who execu Vice Presid	ted this instrument,
14. I certify under penalty of perjury that the which execution is my act and deed.	e contents of this document-are-tr	ie. I decla rome M	re I am the pers	on who execu Vice Presid	ted this instrument.
14. I certify under penalty of perjury that the	e contents of this document-are tr	ie. I decla rome M e or Print I	re I am the pers ychalowych, Iame and Title of	on who execu Vice Presid Authorized Per	ted this instrument.
14. I certify under penalty of perjury that the which execution is my act and deed.	e contents of this document-are to Type (a) (a) (b) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	rome M e or Print I	re I am the pers	on who execu Vice Presid Authorized Per Secretary	ted this instrument, lent son
14. I certify under penalty of perjury that the which execution my act and deed. Signature of Authorized Person (4. M.	e contents of this document-are to Type (a) (a) (b) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	rome M e or Print I	re I am the pers ychalowych, lame and Title of H. Walden, S	on who execu Vice Presic Authorized Per Secretary Authorized Per	ted this instrument, lent son

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005514 FRAME: 0272

4.0

201511810153

Attachment

Additional Information:

13. These Articles of Organization/Conversion will be filed on April 26, 2015.

762560-WILSR01A - MSW

TRADEMARK REEL: 005514 FRAME: 0273

RECORDED: 05/12/2015